
14-17-vuotiaiden SM-kisat 2022 

 
Mitalit 
Teresa Perttilä  1. 400 m N17  56,63 

Teresa Perttilä  1. 400 m aidat N17 60,79  PB 

Elmiina Siikala 1. 100 m N16  12,18/+1,2 

Mila Heikkonen 1. 100 m aidat N16 13,88/-0,2 

Mila Heikkonen 1. 400 m aidat N16 58,96 

Mila Heikkonen 2. 400 m  57,03 

Kiia Äikää  3. 100 m aidat N16 14,80/-0,2  PB 

Kiia Äikää  3. 400 m aidat N16 67,91  PB 

Silja Filenius  2. 300 m T15  41,10 

Henni Piirainen 2. 300 m T14  42,55 

Keihäs T14-joukkue 2. Livia von Wendt 41.49, Isabella Wager 36.82 78.31 

Vivian Tran  3. 200 m N17  25,56/-1,3 

Maija Rantonen 3. 100 m N16  12,61/+1,2  ve 12,56/+1,1 PB 

Elmiina Siikala 3. 200 m N16  25,73/-1,8 

Venla Reunanen 3. Pituus T14  540/-0,7  PB 

Henni Piirainen 3. 300 m aidat T14 45,99 

 

Pistesijat 
Bernard Sjöblom 4. Korkeus P14  164  PB 

Charlotte Kajander 5. 100 m aidat N16 14,98/-0,2 

Livia von Wendt 5. Keihäs T14  41.49 

Pietari Hanhisalo 6. Keihäs P15  54.56  PB 

 

Top 10 
Vilma Klemetti 7. 100 m T15  12,85/+0,8  PB 
Isabella Wager 9. Keihäs T14  36.82   

Venla Reunanen 9. 3-loikka T15  10.67/+0,4 

Kalle Huhtala  10.  300 m P15  38,61  PB 



Junior-FM 2022 (14-17 år) 

 
Medaljer 
Teresa Perttilä  1. 400 m D17  56,63 

Teresa Perttilä  1. 400 m häck D17 60,79  PB 

Elmiina Siikala 1. 100 m D16  12,18/+1,2 

Mila Heikkonen 1. 100 m häck D16 13,88/-0,2 

Mila Heikkonen 1. 400 m häck D16 58,96 

Mila Heikkonen 2. 400 m  57,03 

Kiia Äikää  3. 100 m häck D16 14,80/-0,2  PB 

Kiia Äikää  3. 400 m häck D16 67,91  PB 

Silja Filenius  2. 300 m F15  41,10 

Henni Piirainen 2. 300 m F14  42,55 

Spjut F14-lag  2. Livia von Wendt 41.49, Isabella Wager 36.82 78.31 

Vivian Tran  3. 200 m D17  25,56/-1,3 

Maija Rantonen 3. 100 m D16  12,61/+1,2  ve 12,56/+1,1 PB 

Elmiina Siikala 3. 200 m D16  25,73/-1,8 

Venla Reunanen 3. Längd F14  540/-0,7  PB 

Henni Piirainen 3. 300 m häck F14 45,99 

 

Poängplaceringar 
Bernard Sjöblom 4. Höjd P14  164  PB 

Charlotte Kajander 5. 100 m häck D16 14,98/-0,2 

Livia von Wendt 5. Spjut F14  41.49 

Pietari Hanhisalo 6. Spjut P15  54.56  PB 

 

Top 10 
Vilma Klemetti 7. 100 m F15  12,85/+0,8  PB 
Isabella Wager 9. Spjut F14  36.82   

Venla Reunanen 9. 3-steg F15  10.67/+0,4 

Kalle Huhtala  10.  300 m P15  38,61  PB 


